CLARKE COUNTY AUDITOR

JANICE M. WHITE COUNTY AUDITOR & COMMISSIONER OF ELECTIONS 100 S. MAIN ST. OSCEOLA, IOWA 50213 (641) 342-3315 JESSICA GRAVES JILL CURNES RACHEL PAULUS DEPUTIES

December 17, 2020

AGENDA

CLARKE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS COURTHOUSE, OSCEOLA, IA

MONDAY, DECEMBER 21, 2020

NOTE: PUBLIC COMMENTS WILL BE ALLOWED FOLLOWING AGENDA ITEMS LIMITED TO TEN MINUTES PER PERSON

I.	DISCUSSION, POSSIBLE APPROVAL AND SIGNATURE OF A 28E AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF OSCEOLA AND CLARKE COUNTY TREASURER REGARDING PARKING FINES9:00	0 A.M.
II.	APPROVE HIRE OF FULL-TIME DISPATCHER/JAILER9:0	0 A.M.
III.	I. APPROVE QUARTERLY REPORT OF CLERK OF COURT9:0	0 A.M.
IV	APPROVE AND SIGN PRINTMAX PLUS AGREEMENT FOR CLARKE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES WITH INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS9:00	A.M.